Boka Bay Trail 2021 - Blue Course
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Full name

Daniel Krstulovi¢ Opara

Milusa Boskovic
Marko Greguri¢
Dragan Jovanovi¢
Anton Mavliutov
Milos Vojvodic
Zrinka Deur
Dmitrii Lepisov
Jelena Tomasevic¢
Negovan Stankovi¢
Jovan Gardasevic
Alex Yat

Dragana Krkovi¢
Ivana lvandija
Rasko Vujovi¢
Vladimir Lagator
Evgen Popov
Denis Vorobev
Vjekoslav lvandija
Marija Bosnjak
Rado$ Kadi¢
Slavica Martinovi¢

Duro Martinovié

Gender
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Did not finish

Sekcija 1
01:07:33
01:19:44
01:20:23
01:15:35
01:19:44
01:15:42
01:35:49
01:19:44
01:35:39
01:35:39
01:35:55
01:44:34
01:52:25
01:52:28
01:52:22
02:00:52
01:26:03
01:25:53
02:07:08
02:07:06
02:29:12
02:29:09

02:00:48

Sekcija 2
01:30:14
01:48:03
01:47:24
01:45:12
01:59:03
01:54:05
02:13:58
02:22:03
02:23:08
02:23:08
02:25:52
02:44:13
02:52:22
02:52:19
02:52:25
03:17:56
02:26:44
02:27:54
03:18:39
03:18:42
03:31:47
03:31:49

03:27:59

Sekcija 3
01:09:25
01:20:18
01:27:40
01:26:24
01:40:55
01:41:54
01:40:47
02:06:59
01:49:44
01:49:48
02:06:11
02:52:32
02:08:32
02:08:28
02:09:33
02:19:18
04:09:17
04:08:13
02:37:24
02:37:27
02:25:51
02:25:57

Sekcija 4
00:35:34
00:42:41
00:37:38
00:48:27
00:42:34
00:54:22
00:44:38
00:55:21
01:16:49
01:16:59
01:27:54
00:52:11
01:20:34
01:20:38
01:19:46
01:11:07
00:54:41
00:54:47
01:25:04
01:26:26
01:30:59
01:30:56

Total time
04:22:48
05:10:47
05:15:07
05:15:40
05:42:18
05:46:05
06:15:13
06:44:08
07:05:22
07:05:35
07:35:53
08:13:32
08:13:54
08:13:55
08:14:07
08:49:13
08:56:47
08:56:49
09:28:17
09:29:42
09:57:49

09:57:52



