## Boka Bay Trail 2021 - Blue Course

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Sekcija 1	Sekcija 2	Sekcija 3	Sekcija 4	Total time
1.	<b>31.</b> #46	Daniel Krstulović Opara	M	Finished	01:07:33	01:30:14	01:09:25	00:35:34	04:22:48
2.	#40	Miluša Bošković	F	Finished	01:19:44	01:48:03	01:20:18	00:42:41	05:10:47
3.	#52	Marko Gregurić	М	Finished	01:20:23	01:47:24	01:27:40	00:37:38	05:15:07
4.	#36	Dragan Jovanović	M	Finished	01:15:35	01:45:12	01:26:24	00:48:27	05:15:40
5.	#55	Anton Mavliutov	M	Finished	01:19:44	01:59:03	01:40:55	00:42:34	05:42:18
6.	<b>#</b> 53	Milos Vojvodić	M	Finished	01:15:42	01:54:05	01:41:54	00:54:22	05:46:05
7.	<b>**</b> #45	Zrinka Deur	F	Finished	01:35:49	02:13:58	01:40:47	00:44:38	06:15:13
8.	#58	Dmitrii Lepisov	M	Finished	01:19:44	02:22:03	02:06:59	00:55:21	06:44:08
9.	<b>*</b> #51	Jelena Tomašević	F	Finished	01:35:39	02:23:08	01:49:44	01:16:49	07:05:22
10.	<b>*</b> #54	Negovan Stanković	M	Finished	01:35:39	02:23:08	01:49:48	01:16:59	07:05:35
11.	<b>#</b> #39	Jovan Gardašević	M	Finished	01:35:55	02:25:52	02:06:11	01:27:54	07:35:53
12.	#38	Alex Yat	M	Finished	01:44:34	02:44:13	02:52:32	00:52:11	08:13:32
13.	#50	Dragana Krković	F	Finished	01:52:25	02:52:22	02:08:32	01:20:34	08:13:54
14.	<b>#</b> 48	Ivana Ivandija	 F	Finished	01:52:28	02:52:19	02:08:28	01:20:38	08:13:55
15.	#43	Raško Vujović	M	Finished	01:52:22	02:52:25	02:09:33	01:19:46	08:14:07
16.	#42	Vladimir Lagator	M	Finished	02:00:52	03:17:56	02:19:18	01:11:07	08:49:13
17.	#57	Evgen Popov	M	Finished	01:26:03	02:26:44	04:09:17	00:54:41	08:56:47
18.	#56	Denis Vorobev	M	Finished	01:25:53	02:27:54	04:08:13	00:54:47	08:56:49
19.	#49	Vjekoslav Ivandija	M	Finished	02:07:08	03:18:39	02:37:24	01:25:04	09:28:17
20.	<b>#47</b>	Marija Bosnjak	F	Finished	02:07:06	03:18:42	02:37:27	01:26:26	09:29:42
21.	<b>#</b> 44	Radoš Kadić	M	Finished	02:29:12	03:31:47	02:25:51	01:30:59	09:57:49
22.	<b>#</b> #37	Slavica Martinović	F	Finished	02:29:09	03:31:49	02:25:57	01:30:56	09:57:52
	<b>#</b> 41	Đuro Martinović	M	Did not finish	02:00:48	03:27:59			